Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kieran Sharman - (157746) - North Lincs Swim Squad - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:10.60
2:11.43
2:11.84
2:12.06
2:13.68
2:15.02
2:18.38
2:19.53
2:20.76
2:21.56
2:22.08
2:25.35
2:26.97
2:27.44
2:27.60
2:29.82
2:31.47
2:35.66

2:35.94
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Date

28/12/13
20/07/13
12/07/14
03/11/13
12/05/13
07/04/13
20/10/12
14/07/12
02/12/12
13/05/12
04/11/12
16/07/11
04/12/11
08/05/11
29/12/11
06/11/11
09/01/11
17/07/10
21/12110

Date

12/07/14
28/12/13
03/11/13

20/07/13

Meet

Cleethorpes & District SC Club Championships
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala
Cleethorpes & District Club Championships & TT
York City Baths Regional Qualifier

12th Middlesbrough Open Meet

Kingston Upon Hull Easter A B Meet
Cleethorpes & District SC Club Champs
Rotherham Metro ASC L3 Short Course Meet
Chesterfield Happy Christmas Meet
Middlesbrough 11th Open Meet

York City Baths SC Regional Qualifier 2012
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Meet
Chesterfield SC Christmas Cracker 2011

10th Middlesbrough Open 2011

Cleethorpes & District Club Championships
York City Baths Regional Qualifier Meet
Chesterfield Xmas Meet

Rotherham Metro A&B Meet

Cleethorpes & District Club Championships

Meet
Cleethorpes & District Club Championships & TT
Cleethorpes & District SC Club Championships

York City Baths Regional Qualifier

Ratherham Metro A & B Grade Gala

Venue

Grimsby
Sheffield
Grimsby

Hull
Middlesbrough
Hull
Cleethorpes
Sheffield
Chesterfield
Middlesbrough
York

Sheffield
Chesterfield
Middlesbrough
Grimsby

Hull
Chesterfield
Sheffield

Grimsby

Venue

Grimsby
Grimsby
Hull

Sheffield
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Club Swam Under

Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
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Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes

Cleethorpes

Club Swam Under

Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes

Cleethornes

Level
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2:13.68 410 H 12/05/13 12th Middlesbrough Open Meet Middlesbrough Cleethorpes 2
2:15.02 398 H 07/04/13 Kingston Upon Hull Easter A B Meet Hull Cleethorpes 3
2:20.76 351 H 02/12/12  Chesterfield Happy Christmas Meet Chesterfield Cleethorpes 3
2:22.08 342 H 04/11/12 York City Baths SC Regional Qualifier 2012 York Cleethorpes 3
2:18.38 370 H 20/10/112 Cleethorpes & District SC Club Champs Cleethorpes Cleethorpes 4
2:19.53 361 H 14/07/12 Rotherham Metro ASC L3 Short Course Meet Sheffield Cleethorpes 3
2:21.56 345 H 13/05/12 Middlesbrough 11th Open Meet Middlesbrough Cleethorpes 2
2:27.60 305 H 29/12/11 Cleethorpes & District Club Championships Grimsby Cleethorpes 4
2:26.97 309 H 04/12/11 Chesterfield SC Christmas Cracker 2011 Chesterfield Cleethorpes 3
2:29.82 291 H 06/11/11 York City Baths Regional Qualifier Meet Hull Cleethorpes 3
2:25.35 319 H 16/07/11 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Meet Sheffield Cleethorpes 3
2:27.44 306 H 08/05/11 10th Middlesbrough Open 2011 Middlesbrough Cleethorpes 2
2:31.47 282 H 09/01/11 Chesterfield Xmas Meet Chesterfield Cleethorpes 3
2:35.94 258 21/12/10  Cleethorpes & District Club Championships Grimsby Cleethorpes 4
2:35.66 260 H 17/07/10 Rotherham Metro A&B Meet Sheffield Cleethorpes 3
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